
Legend 6XX Local  Timetables subject to change without notice.

CALTRAIN SCHEDULE
BAY FC HOME GAMES

Caltrain Customer Service: 1.800.660.4287 
Hearing Impaired: (TTY) 650.508.6448
Weekdays: 7 am - 7 pm |  Weekends & Holidays: 8 am - 5 pm

For Full Caltrain Weekend Schedule: caltrain.com/schedule

SOUTHBOUND WEEKEND SERVICE

SOUTHBOUND WEEKEND SERVICE NORTHBOUND WEEKEND SERVICE

NORTHBOUND WEEKEND SERVICE

TO THE GAME: Train options TO Bay FC games AFTER THE GAME: Train options FROM Bay FC games 

Train No. 650 652 654 656
Santa Clara 9:06p 9:36p 10:06p 10:36p

San Jose Diridon 9:14p 9:43p 10:14p 10:43p

Tamien 9:18p 10:18p

WEEKEND SERVICE to SANTA CLARA

Train No. 657 659 661 663
Tamien 8:51p 9:51p

San Jose Diridon 8:56p 9:26p 9:56p 10:30p

Santa Clara 9:03p 9:33p 10:03p 10:37p

Lawrence 9:08p 9:38p 10:08p 10:42p

Sunnyvale 9:12p 9:42p 10:12p 10:46p

Mountain View 9:16p 9:46p 10:16p 10:50p

San Antonio 9:19p 9:49p 10:19p 10:53p

California Avenue 9:22p 9:52p 10:22p 10:56p

Palo Alto 9:25p 9:55p 10:25p 10:59p

Menlo Park 9:27p 9:57p 10:27p 11:01p

Redwood City 9:32p 10:02p 10:32p 11:06p

San Carlos 9:35p 10:05p 10:35p 11:09p

Belmont 9:38p 10:08p 10:38p 11:12p

Hillsdale 9:41p 10:11p 10:41p 11:15p

Hayward Park 9:43p 10:13p 10:43p 11:17p

San Mateo 9:46p 10:16p 10:46p 11:20p

Burlingame 9:48p 10:18p 10:48p 11:22p

Broadway 9:51p 10:21p 10:51p 11:25p

Millbrae 9:54p 10:24p 10:54p 11:28p

San Bruno 9:57p 10:27p 10:57p 11:31p

S. San Francisco 10:00p 10:30p 11:00p 11:34p

Bayshore 10:05p 10:35p 11:05p 11:39p

22nd Street 10:10p 10:40p 11:10p 11:44p

San Francisco 10:15p 10:45p 11:15p 11:49p

Train No. 645 647 649 651
Tamien 5:51p 6:51p

San Jose Diridon 5:56p 6:26p 6:56p 7:26p

Santa Clara 6:03p 6:33p 7:03p 7:33p

WEEKEND SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO

WEEKEND SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO

WEEKEND SERVICE to SANTA CLARA

ZO
NE

 1
ZO

NE
 1

ZO
NE

 2
ZO

NE
 3

ZO
NE

 4

ZO
NE

 4

Train No. 638 640 642 644
San Francisco 4:55p 5:25p 5:55p 6:25p

22nd Street 5:00p 5:30p 6:00p 6:30p

Bayshore 5:04p 5:34p 6:04p 6:34p

S. San Francisco 5:10p 5:40p 6:10p 6:40p

San Bruno 5:13p 5:43p 6:13p 6:43p

Millbrae 5:16p 5:46p 6:16p 6:46p

Broadway 5:19p 5:49p 6:19p 6:49p

Burlingame 5:21p 5:51p 6:21p 6:51p

San Mateo 5:24p 5:54p 6:24p 6:54p

Hayward Park 5:26p 5:56p 6:26p 6:56p

Hillsdale 5:29p 5:59p 6:29p 6:59p

Belmont 5:32p 6:02p 6:32p 7:02p

San Carlos 5:34p 6:04p 6:34p 7:04p

Redwood City 5:38p 6:08p 6:38p 7:08p

Menlo Park 5:42p 6:12p 6:42p 7:12p

Palo Alto 5:45p 6:15p 6:45p 7:15p

California Avenue 5:48p 6:18p 6:48p 7:18p

San Antonio 5:51p 6:21p 6:51p 7:21p

Mountain View 5:54p 6:24p 6:54p 7:24p

Sunnyvale 5:58p 6:28p 6:58p 7:28p

Lawrence 6:02p 6:32p 7:02p 7:32p

Santa Clara 6:06p 6:36p 7:06p 7:36p

San Jose Diridon 6:14p 6:43p 7:14p 7:43p

Tamien 6:18p 7:18p

ZO
NE

 1
ZO

NE
 2

ZO
NE

 3
ZO

NE
 4


